
T H E  A R T  O F  M O D E R N  L I V I N G



Pianca Boston Sofa  -  Size: 290cm  Fabric: C  Price: $6,000.00

Pianca Boston Sofa  -  Size: 290cm  Fabric: C  Price: $6,000.00

Horm Albino Family Wood or Marble Top - 
Price: $710.00-$3,050.00

Potocco - Ego Lounge -  Fabric: Two  
Price: $2,930.00

Amini Pangea -  
Size: 250cm x 350cm 

Price: $6,450.00
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Living Room



Pianca Duo Sofa  -  Size: 320cm  Fabric: C  Price: $9,000.00
Pianca Abaco Coffee Table  -  Price:  $1,700.00 - $6,870.00

Pianca Calatea Lounge Chair  -  Fabric: C  
Price: $3,140.00

Aimini Rinascimento Rug  - 
Size: 250cm x 350cm 

Price: $7,900.00
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Living Room



Pianca Eden Ottoman with tufted seat  -  Dia: 120cm Fabric: C  
Price: $2,800.00

Tooy Lilly Table Lamp  - Price: $720.00

Tooy Lilly Floor Lamp  - Price: $1,040.00
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Living Room



Pianca Gamma Padded Chair -  Fabric: C  Price: $900.00Potocco Lena Chair  -  Fabric: 2  Price: $1,300.00 Potocco Lars Chair  -  Fabric: 2  Price: $900.00

Potocco Otta Chair  -  Fabric: 2  Price: $1,050.00 Potocco Velis Chair  -  Fabric: 2  Price: $1,500.00Horm Velasca Chair -  Fabric: Cat. 1 Price: $1,050.00
Page 05

Project 042
Dining Room Chairs



Potocco Bon Bon Dining Table  -  Top Finish: Carrara Marble  COL: TBD 
Size: 300cm x 110cm Price: $10,900.00

Potocco Pipe Dining Table -  Top Finish: ASH Top  COL:TBD  Size: 300cm x 108cm 
Price: $7,000.00

Pianca Delta Dining Table -  Top Finish: Marble Top  COL: TBD  Size: 280cm x 110cm 
Price: $9,500.00

Horm Barbara Dining Table -  Top Finish: Walnut  Size: 290cm x 130cm 
Price: $8,700.00
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Dining Room Tables



Tooy Quadrante 505.12 -  Price: $2,000.00Tooy Osman 560.17 -  Price: $6,500.00
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Dining Room Lighting



Tooy Nabila 552.16 -  Price: $4,240.00 Tooy Excalibur 559.12 -  Price: $11,000.00
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Dining Room Lighting



Horm Vad Wood Imbottita Chair -  Fabric: Cat. 1 
Price: $1,450.00

Horm Maritime Imbottita Chair -  Fabric: Cat. 1 
Price: $2,700.00

Horm Ray Sedia Chair -  Fabric: Lacq. Plywood 
COL: TBD  Price: $850.00
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Breakfast Nook



Potocco Torso Dining Table -  Top Finish: Transparent Glass  Dia: 150cm 
Price: $3,800.00

Potocco Anfora Dining Table -  Top Finish: Bronzed 
Glass Dia: 140cm Price: $13,200.00

Pianca Ettore Dining Table -  Top Finish: Wood  COL: TBD  Dia: 140cm 
Price: $4,900.00

Pianca Maestro Dining Table -  Top Finish: Cemento  Dia: 140cm 
Price: $4,100.00
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Pianca Dedalo Nightstand -  Dia: 440cm
Finish: Matte Laqu./Wood/Marble Top 

Price: $2,400.00

Pianca Segno Nightstand - 
W: 500cm  H: 410cm  Finish: Matte 

Laqu.Top  Price: $700.00

Horm Twine Sommier + Testiera Bed -  Size: North American King
Price: $10,200.00

Pianca  Impunto Bed -  Size: North American King  Fabric: C  
Price: $5,300.00

Aimini Rd Grid Berber Rug  -  Size: 250cm x 300cm 
Price: $4,000.00
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Potocco Lena Chair  -  Fabric: 2  Price: 
$1,850.00

Aimini Wool and Silk Rug  - COL: TBD
Size: 250cm x 300cm 

Price: $3,900.00

Potocco Otta Chair  -  Fabric: 2  
Price: $1,750.00

Potocco Lars Chair  -  Finish: Laqu./Glass/Marble Top 
Price: $1,420.00 - $1,700.00

Tato Italia Olly -  Price: $900.00 - $1,200.00
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Pianca  Piumotto Bed -  Size: North American Queen  Fabric: Cat. C 
Price: $3,500.00

Horm Nest Bed -  Size: North American Queen Fabric: Cat. 1 
Price: $5,500.00

Horm Elba Bed -  Size: North American Queen Fabric: Cat. 2 
Price: $3,700.00
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Pianca People Nightstand -  W: 50cm H: 53cm
Finish: Matte Laqu.

Price: $800.00

Pianca Chloe Nightstand -  W: 50cm H: 52cm
Finish: Matte Laqu. Fabric: C 

Price: $1,450.00

Tato Italia Beghina -  Price: $1,600.00 - $1,700.00

Tooy Gordon Table Lamp 561.31 -  Price: $850.00Aimini Jackie Rug -  Size: 200cm x 300cm 
Price: $1,500.00
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Tooy Gordon Floor Lamp 561.61 -  Price: $1,300.00

Aimini Perla Rug -  Size: 200cm x 300cm 
Price: $1,700.00

Horm J-Table -  Finish: White Laminate, Veneer leg in Walnut Oak L: 140cm W:80cm
Price: $2,430.00
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Office



Portego Scena Mirror - Finish: Murano Glass
Price: $3,000.00

Pianca Contralto Mirror - Price: $1,500.00 Potocco Stilla Mirror - Price: $1,600.00
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Potocco Torso Bar Stool -  Fabric: Cat. 2
Price: $1,300.00

Potocco Velis Bar Stool -  Fabric: Cat. 2
Price: $1,300.00

Potocco Linus Bar Stool -  Fabric: Cat. 2
Price: $1,300.00
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Potocco Arial Console -  Finish: Ash/Anthracite W: 160cm H: 86cm
Price: $5,800.00

Horm Chariot Bar cart -  Finish: Mocha 
Price: $3,200.00

Pianca Haik Stool -  Finish: Ceramic Price: $1,200.00
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Potocco Vela Outdoor Lounge Chair -  
Finish: PVC Rope

Price: $850.00

Potocco Vela Outdoor Dining Chair -  
Finish: PVC Rope

Price: $750.00

Potocco OTX Outdoor Table -  
Size: 70cm x 70cm Finish: HPL Top

Price: $1,500.00

Potocco Hishi Outdoor Side Tables -  Finish: TBD
Price: $1,600.00 - $2,000.00
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Outdoor Furniture


